Fecha 06/01/2014

Distancia 200
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Metros

Dorsal Nombre

31  JORDI
54  KEVIN

14  ALEJANDRO

1  RUBEN

48 JAVIER

23 VICTORIA

22 MARIA

17 BERNAT

53  ADRIAN GINER
44  DAVID

21 SILVIA

63 MARIA BEATRICE
15 CARLOS

41 JUAN PABLO
65 DARIO

24 VICTOR

32 ALEJANDRO
60 PACO

20 AUSIAS

58 BLAS

26 MONICA

30 DANIEL

42  ENRIQUE

11 JOAN

18 ESTHER

8  MOISES

3 BORIA

29 JOAN

57  SELINA

49 JULIO

7  JUAN CARLOS
4  CARMELA

9  JAVIER

50 CARLOS

64 LUIS

70 PURA

62 MARIAN MIHAITA
52  GEMMA

43 MIGUEL

61 MIGUEL

51 JOSEP CARLES
28 JAVIER

13 KIRSTEN

2 JORGE JUAN
69 HUGO

68 MAR

71 KEVIN

25 NURIA

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

XIIl TRAVESIA DE INVIERNO AL

Apellidos

MURNOZ GINER
ZARZUCKI

CUESTA GIMENEZ
METOLA PEREZ
SEGUI MILLET

PEREZ MORELL
FERRAIRO PERALES
ESTELA BELLA
MELAGADO

ESCRIVA MIRET

BAEZ DIEGUEZ
FIERASCU

CUESTA GIMENEZ
PAREJA POLO

LOPEZ RODENAS
SORIANO BONANAD
SANTAMARIA DONET
CODINA ANDREU
MORERA MELO
PEIRO BUSO
CARDETE ROIG

DE LA LLAVE TORRES
BORONAT CASANOVA
LUY SERNEGUET

SAIZ VALERO
GRIMALT MORAGUES
GRIMALT

CANOVES MARI
MORENO PASAGALI
RODRIGUEZ ATIENZA
ARACU CAMACHO
ROIG

PAREDES SANCHEZ
GIL ESTRUGO

FERRER GOMEZ
PASTOR

TIERASCO

SANGINES
BUSTAMANTE CALABUIG
DOMINGO PI
BAYYARRI

BOHIGUES MORATAL
FRANKE

MORANT LANAQUERA
BERNABEU
ALMINANA

SANTOS

CARO CABELLO

CATEGORIA

MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA
FEMENINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA
FEMENINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA

Pos/Cat
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PUERTO DE GANDIA Il Memorial Juan

cLuB

NIE GANDIA
NATACIO | ESPORTS GA
C.N NEPTUNO

NIE GANDIA

NATACIO | ESPORTS GA
NIE GANDIA

NIE GANDIA

CN L'ALCUDIA
NATACIO | ESPORTS GA
C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA
NIE GANDIA

NATACIO | ESPORTS GA
C.N NEPTUNO
INDEPENDIENTE

NOSOTRAS PASSATGE
NIE GANDIA

NIE GANDIA

INDEPENDIENTE

NIE GANDIA

NO PUC MES

CLUB WATERPOLO SHA
CLUB NATACISN NEPTU
PADDLESURFGANDIA
SUPGANDIA.COM

NIE GANDIA

NATACIO | ESPORTS GA
CLUB DE NATACI6 XuQ
NIE GANDIA

CLOCKWORK RUNNING

NATACIO | ESPORTS GA
NATACIO | ESPORTS GA

INDEPENDIENTE

C.E. LA CARENA -LA FO
NATACIS | ESPORTS GA
CLOCKWORK RUNNING
NATACIO | ESPORTS GA
NATACIO | ESPORTS GA
NATACIO | ESPORTS GA
NOSOTRAS PASSATGE

Tiempo
Oficial
0:02:03
0:02:08
0:02:12
0:02:14
0:02:17
0:02:20
0:02:20
0:02:26
0:02:29
0:02:30
0:02:31
0:02:36
0:02:40
0:02:43
0:02:44
0:02:46
0:02:53
0:02:53
0:02:53
0:02:55
0:02:55
0:02:56
0:02:57
0:02:59
0:02:59
0:03:02
0:03:03
0:03:05
0:03:09
0:03:10
0:03:10
0:03:13
0:03:17
0:03:19
0:03:27
0:03:27
0:03:29
0:03:30
0:03:32
0:03:32
0:03:35
0:03:35
0:03:39
0:03:44
0:03:46
0:03:49
0:03:49
0:03:53
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6 de Gener de 2014

Min/100r Dif/Prim

1,02 0:00:00
1,04 0:00:05
1,06 0:00:09
1,07 0:00:11
1,09 0:00:14
1,10 0:00:17
1,10 0:00:17
1,13 0:00:23
1,15 0:00:26
1,15 0:00:27
1,16 0:00:28
1,18 0:00:33
1,20 0:00:37
1,22 0:00:40
1,22 0:00:41
1,23 0:00:43
1,27 0:00:50
1,27 0:00:50
1,27 0:00:50
1,28 0:00:52
1,28 0:00:52
1,28 0:00:53
1,29 0:00:54
1,30 0:00:56
1,30 0:00:56
1,31 0:00:59
1,32 0:01:00
1,33 0:01:02
1,35 0:01:06
1,35 0:01:07
1,35 0:01:07
1,37 0:01:10
1,39 0:01:14
1,40 0:01:16
1,44 0:01:24
1,44 0:01:24
1,45 0:01:26
1,45 0:01:27
1,46 0:01:29
1,46 0:01:29
1,48 0:01:32
1,48 0:01:32
1,50 0:01:36
1,52 0:01:41
1,53 0:01:43
1,55 0:01:46
1,55 0:01:46
1,57 0:01:50

Pagina 1 de 2



Pos.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Dorsal Nombre

19 ANDREA

10 ANNA

66 JUAN CARLOS
16 JOE

40 JOSE

33 MIGUEL

39 JAVIER

27 JULIO VICTOR
59 MARIBEL

12 MILA

47 INMACULADA
67 ARMANDO

46 ENRIQUE
38 DAVID
37 LUIS

36 TOMAS
55 JORDI
56 XIMO

Apellidos

GRAU PUIG
SERNEGUET GARCIA
ALMINANA PELLICER
FERRIS SANCHIS
GALVEZ PAVO

RUIZ PEREZ

GARCiA SABATER
GIMENO COLOMINA
MIRA MARTI
BOTELLA BARRANCA
MASIA LLORCA
JIMENEZ

BOLUDA SERRA
GOMEZ SANCHIS
MONZO VIDAL

LEON FERRANDIS
PASCUAL MAFE
MAS ROMERO

CATEGORIA

FEMENINA
FEMENINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA
FEMENINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA

Pos/Cat

14
15
36
37
38
39
40
41
16
17
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

cLuB

NOSOTR@S PASSATGE
C.N. SUECA

INDEPENDIENTE
CD ESPURNA
INDEPENDIENTE
CD ESPURNA
INDEPENDIENTE

CN SUECA
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DEPORTIVO ESPU

CD ESPURNA.
CD ESPURNA.

Tiempo
Oficial
0:03:53
0:03:59
0:04:05
0:04:06
0:04:18
0:04:19
0:04:29
0:04:36
0:04:45
0:05:03
0:05:07
0:05:29
0:06:07
0:06:27
0:06:39
0:06:54
0:06:58
0:06:59

Min/100r Dif/Prim

1,57
1,60
2,03
2,03
2,09
2,10
2,15
2,18
2,23
2,32
2,34
2,45
3,04
3,14
3,20
3,27
3,29
3,30

0:01:50
0:01:56
0:02:02
0:02:03
0:02:15
0:02:16
0:02:26
0:02:33
0:02:42
0:03:00
0:03:04
0:03:26
0:04:04
0:04:24
0:04:36
0:04:51
0:04:55
0:04:56
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